Cattle Results 2019

Class

Number Class Name Place Exhibitor Exhibitor /Stud Name
Heifer Calf - born between 1 January and 30 May

6001 2019 1 Glenn Ross GLENNKENNY LEMONHEAD MAYBELL
Heifer Calf - born between 1 January and 30 May

6001 2019 2 Shahna Chant ELMS PARK ASTINA 399
Heifer Calf - born between 1 January and 30 May

6001 2019 3 Shahna Chant ELMS PARK FAITH 417
Heifer Calf - born between 1 June and 30

6002 September 2019 1 Glenn Ross GLENNKENNY CHROME COWSLIP
Heifer Calf - born between 1 June and 30 Gordon & Dorothy

6002 September 2019 2 Robertson IVANHOE ILLUSION
Best handled calf, open to children 5 years and

6003 under on day of show 1 Glenn Ross Olivia Gallagher
Best handled calf, open to children 5 years and

6003 under on day of show 2 Shahna Chant REBEKAH CHANT
Best handled calf, open to children 5 years and

6003 under on day of show 3 Shahna Chant PEARL ARMISTEAD
Best handled calf, open to children 6 - 10 years

6003A  on day of show 1 Shahna Chant LACHLAN CHANT
Best handled calf, open to children 6 - 10 years

6003A  on day of show 2 Shahna Chant BENJAMIN CHANT
Best handled calf, open to children 6 - 10 years

6003A  on day of show 3 Shahna Chant JIMMY ARMISTEAD
Best handled calf, open to children 11 - 12 years

6003B  on day of show 1 TYSON CHANT TYSON CHANT
Best handled calf, open to children 11 - 12 years

6003B  on day of show 2 MONTANA ROSS MONTANA ROSS
Best handled calf, open to children 11 - 12 years

6003B  on day of show 3 JOSEPH CHANT JOSEPH CHANT

Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 5 years and
6005 under on day of show) 1 Shahna Chant HENRY CHANT
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6005

6005

6005A

6005A

6005A

6005B

6005B
6006A
6006B

Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 5 years and
under on day of show)

Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 5 years and
under on day of show)

Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 6 - 10 years on
day of show)

Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 6 - 10 years on
day of show)

Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 6 - 10 years on
day of show)

Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 11 - 12 years on
day of show)

Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 11 - 12 years on
day of show)

GRAND CHAMPION CALF
RESERVE CHAMPION CALF

Glenn Ross

Shahna Chant

Shahna Chant

Shahna Chant

Shahna Chant

Shahna Chant

Shahna Chant
Glenn Ross

Shahna Chant

OLIVIA GALLAGHER

REBEKAH CHANT

NELLIE ARMISTEAD

ISABELLA KAMPMAN

LACHLAN CHANT

JOSEPH CHANT

THOMAS RICHES
GLENNKENNY LEMONHEAD MAYBELL
ELMS PARK ASTINA 399
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6111
6111
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115

6116

6117

6117

6118

6118
6120

6121
6123

6124

6124

6124
6125
6125

Heifer, born in 2019

Heifer, born in 2019

Heifer, born in 2019

Heifer, born between 1/7/18 and 31/12/18
Heifer, 1/1/18 and 30/6/18

JUNIOR CHAMPION DAIRY HEIFER

RESERVE JUNIOR DAIRY HEIFER

Heifer, 2 years in milk, born between 1/07/17
and 31/12/17

Heifer, 2.5 years in milk, born between 1/1/17
and 30/6/17

Heifer, 2.5 years in milk, born between 1/1/17
and 30/6/17

Cow, 3 years in milk, born between 1/7/16 and
31/12/16

Cow, 3 years in milk, born between 1/7/16 and
31/12/16

INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION DAIRY COW

RESERVE INTERMEDIATECHAMPION DAIRY COW
Cow, 4 years in milk, born 2015

Cow, 5 years & over in milk, born 2014 or earlier
Cow, 5 years & over in milk, born 2014 or earlier

Cow, 5 years & over in milk, born 2014 or earlier
Best Vessel

Best Vessel
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Glenn Ross

Shahna Chant ELMS PARK ASTINA 399
Shahna Chant ELMS PARK MOIRA 423
Glenn Ross GLENNKENNY PRIDE IRENE
Shahna Chant SARANDO SARAH 7316
Glenn Ross GLENNKENNY PRIDE IRENE

Shahna Chant SARAMDO SARAH 7316

Shahna Chant ELMS PARK FAITH 314

Shahna Chant ELMS PARK VIOLET 271

Shahna Chant ELMS PARK JASMINE 257

Shahna Chant ELMS PARK MOIRA 242

Gordon & Dorothy RIVANHOE ILLUSION 68
Shahna Chant ELMS PARK MOIRA 242

Gordon & Dorothy RIVANHOE ILLUSION 68
Shahna Chant ELMS PARK GRAN 161

Glenn Ross BUSHLEA OTTENS MAYBELL

Gordon & dorothy R IVANHOE ILLUSION 67

Shahna Chant ELMS PARK NANCY 156
BUSHLEA OTTENS MAYBELL

ELMS PARK MOIRA 242

Glenn Ross

Shahna Chant

GLENNKENNY LEMONHEAD MAYBELL
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6127

6126
6152
6152
6152

6221

6221

6222

6222

6222
6223
6224

SENIOR CHAMPION DAIRY COW

RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION DAIRY COW
Dairy Junior Handlers under 15 years
Dairy Junior Handlers under 15 years

Dairy Junior Handlers under 15 years

Pair of Dairy Heifers 4€“ owned by exhibitor, dry
from dry heifer classes

Pair of Dairy Heifers 4€“ owned by exhibitor, dry
from dry heifer classes

Group of 3 Dairy Females any age, owned by
exhibitor

Group of 3 Dairy Females any age, owned by
exhibitor

Group of 3 Dairy Females any age, owned by
exhibitor

SUPREME DAIRY EXHIBIT
MOST SUCCESSFUL DAIRY EXHIBITOR
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Glenn Ross BUSHLEA OTTENS MAYBELL
Gordon & Dorothy

Robertson IVANHOE ILLUSION 67
Shahna Chant TYSON CHANT

Shahna Chant LACHLAN CHANT

Glenn Ross MONTANA ROSS

Glenn Ross GLENNKENNY

Shahna Chant ELMS PARK

Glenn Ross GLENNKENNY

Shahna Chant ELMS PARK

Gordon & Dorothy R IVANHOE
Glenn Ross BUSHLEA OTTENS MAYBELL
Shahna Chant ELMS PARK
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7003

7003

7003

7004

7004
7000C
70008B

7007

7007

7008

7009

7009
7006B
7006B
7151
7151

Heifer, over 12 months & not over 16 months
Born on or between 1 July 2018 & 31 Oct 2018
Heifer, over 12 months & not over 16 months
Born on or between 1 July 2018 & 31 Oct 2018
Heifer, over 12 months & not over 16 months
Born on or between 1 July 2018 & 31 Oct 2018
Heifer, over 16 months & not over 20 months
Born on or between 1 March 2018 & 30 June
2018

Heifer, over 16 months & not over 20 months
Born on or between 1 March 2018 & 30 June
2018

Grand Champion Heifer

Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

Bull, under 12 months Born on or after 1 Nov
2018

Bull, under 12 months Born on or after 1 Nov
2018

Bull, over 12 months & not over 16 months. Born

on or between 1 July 2018 & 31 Oct 2018

Bull, over 16 months & not over 20 months Born

on or between 1 March 2018 & 30 June 2018

Bull, over 16 months & not over 20 months Born

on or between 1 March 2018 & 30 June 2018
Grand Champion Bull

Reserve Grand Champion Bull

Belted Galloway Female 9 - 14 months
Belted Galloway Female 9 - 14 months

David Mckay

Emily Elsom

Emily Elsom

James Waddell

Matt Dickinson
James Waddell
David McKay

Steve OBrien

Steve OBrien

David Mckay

David Mckay

James Waddell
David McKay
Steve OBrien
Hettie Biersteker

Hettie Biersteker

MARSCHAY MASIE

INJEMIRA PRINCESS

KANIMBLA TIA MARIA

LAWALUK PRIMROSE

BG PRISCILLA
LAWALUK PRIMROSE
MARSCHAY MASIE

ARDEEN PHANTOM

ARDEEN PRIMUS

MARSCLAY PONCHO

MARSCHAY PACKMAN

LAWALUK PATRICK
MARSCHAY PACKMAN
ARDEEN PHANTOM
SILVAN PARK POOKA
SILVAN PARK PRINCESS
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7153

7154A

7154A
7232

7234A
7236

7238A

7352
7354
7354

7354A

7354A
7355
7355
7358

7358A
7358A

7359

7359

Belted Galloway Female 21 - 26 months

Belted Galloway Champion & Reserve Champion
Female

Belted Galloway Champion & Reserve Champion
Female

Charolais Female 15 - 20 months

Charolais Champion & Reserve Champion Female
Charolais Bull 15 - 20 months

Charolais Champion & Reserve Champion Male

Lowline Female 15 - 20 months
Lowline Female 27 months & over
Lowline Female 27 months & over

Lowline Champion & Reserve Champion Female

Lowline Champion & Reserve Champion Female
Lowline Bull 9 - 14 months

Lowline Bull 9 - 14 months

Lowline Bull 27 months & over

Lowline Champion & Reserve Champion Male

Lowline Champion & Reserve Champion Male
Lowline Group of Three - best 3 head, any age,
both sexes to be represented

Lowline Group of Three - best 3 head, any age,
both sexes to be represented
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Hettie Biersteker

Hettie Biersteker

Hettie Biersteker
James Waddell

James Waddell
James Waddell

James Waddell

Matt Dickinson
Matt Dickinson
Steve Obrien

Matt Dickinson

Matt Dickinson
Steve Obrien
Steve Obrien
Matt Dickinson

Steve OBrien

Steve OBrien

Matt Dickinson

Steve Obrien

SILVAN PARK NOLA

SILVAN PARK POOKA

SILVAN PARK NOLA
LAWALUK PRIMROSE

LAWALUK PRIMROSE
LAWALUK PATRICK

LAWALUK PATRICK

BG PRISCILLA
BG KATE
ARDEEN MYSTIQUE

BG PRISCILLA

BG KATE

ARDEEN PHANTOM
ARDEEN PRIMUS
BG NEVETT

ARDEEN PHANTOM
ARDEEN PRIMUS

GROUP

ARDEEN PHANTOM, PRIMUS AND MYSTIQUE
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7401
7401

7404A

7404A

7405
7408

7408A

7408A

7409
7461

7464A
7465
7466
7467

7468A

7468A

7469

7604

7604A
7901

Poll Hereford Female 9 - 14 months

Poll Hereford Female 9 - 14 months

Poll Hereford Champion & Reserve Champion
Female

Poll Hereford Champion & Reserve Champion
Female

Poll Hereford Bull 9 - 14 months

Poll Hereford Bull 27 months & over

Poll Hereford Champion & Reserve Champion
Male

Poll Hereford Champion & Reserve Champion
Male

Poll Hereford Group of Three - best 3 head, any
age, both sexes to be represented

Shorthorn Female 9 - 14 months

Shorthorn Champion & Reserve Champion
Female

Shorthorn Bull 9 - 14 months
Shorthorn Bull 15 - 20 months
Shorthorn Bull 21 - 26 months

Shorthorn Champion & Reserve Champion Male

Shorthorn Champion & Reserve Champion Male

Shorthorn Group of Three - best 3 head, any age,
both sexes to be represented

Miniature Belted Galloway Female 27 months &

over

Miniature Belted Galloway Champion & Reserve

Champion Female

Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years
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Emily Elsom

Emily Elsom

Emily Elsom

Emily Elsom

Grace Elsom
Grace Elsom

Grace Elsom

Grace Elsom

Grace Elsom
David Mckay

David McKay
David Mckay
David Mckay
David Mckay

David McKay

David McKay

David Mckay

Helen Daly

Helen Daly

Grace Elsom

KANIMBLA TIA MARIA
INJEMIRA PRINCESS

KANIMBLA TIA MARIA

INJEMIRA PRINCESS

EMIGRACE PABLO
EMIGRACE NED

EMIGRACE NED

EMIGRACE PABLO

MARSCHAY MASIE

MARSCHAY MASIE
MARSCHAY PONCHO
MARCHAY PACKMAN
MARSHAY NEURO

MARSCHAY NEURO

MARSCHAY PONCHO

GROUP

TARXIEW HILL NELLIE

TARXIEW HILL NELLIE
GRACE ELSOM
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7901
7901
7901
7901
7902
7902
7906
7906
7906
7907
7907
7952
7952

7954A

7954A

7990

7990

7991

7991

7992

7994

7995

Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years
Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years
Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years
Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years
Beef Junior Handlers under 15 years
Beef Junior Handlers under 15 years
Beef Junior Judging 15 - 25 years
Beef Junior Judging 15 - 25 years
Beef Junior Judging 15 - 25 years
Beef Junior Judging under 15 years
Beef Junior Judging under 15 years
British White Female 15 - 20 months

British White Female 15 - 20 months

British White Champion & Reserve Champion
Female

British White Champion & Reserve Champion
Female

Supreme Interbreed Male Champion
Supreme Interbreed Male Champion
Supreme Interbreed Female Champion
Supreme Interbreed Female Champion
Open Group of Three

Most Succesful Beef Exhibitor

Supreme Beef Exhibit
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HENRY DICKINSON
EMMA DICKINSON
ELLIE SINCLAIR

NOAH ESMONDE
EMILY ELSOM

ETHAN JOHNS
HENRY DICKINSON
EMMA DICKINSON
NOAH ESMONDE
EMILY ELSOM

ETHAN JOHNS
DARNUM PARK CORA
DARNUM PARK DAKOTA

Emily Elsom

Emily Elsom

George Rogers

George Rogers

George Rogers DARNUM PARK CORA

George Rogers DARNUM PARK DAKOTA

David McKay MARSCHAY NEURO
Grace Elsom EMIGRACE NED
James Waddell LAWALUK PRIMROSE
David McKay MARSCHAY MASIE
David McKay MARSCHAY

Emily & Grace Elsonmr EMIGRACE

James Waddell LAWALUK PRIMROSE



