

Cattle Results 2019

**Class**

<b>Number</b>	<b>Class Name</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>Exhibitor</b>	<b>Exhibitor /Stud Name</b>
6001	Heifer Calf - born between 1 January and 30 May 2019	1	Glenn Ross	GLENNKENNY LEMONHEAD MAYBELL
6001	Heifer Calf - born between 1 January and 30 May 2019	2	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK ASTINA 399
6001	Heifer Calf - born between 1 January and 30 May 2019	3	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK FAITH 417
6002	Heifer Calf - born between 1 June and 30 September 2019	1	Glenn Ross	GLENNKENNY CHROME COWSLIP
6002	Heifer Calf - born between 1 June and 30 September 2019	2	Gordon & Dorothy Robertson	IVANHOE ILLUSION
6003	Best handled calf, open to children 5 years and under on day of show	1	Glenn Ross	Olivia Gallagher
6003	Best handled calf, open to children 5 years and under on day of show	2	Shahna Chant	REBEKAH CHANT
6003	Best handled calf, open to children 5 years and under on day of show	3	Shahna Chant	PEARL ARMISTEAD
6003A	Best handled calf, open to children 6 - 10 years on day of show	1	Shahna Chant	LACHLAN CHANT
6003A	Best handled calf, open to children 6 - 10 years on day of show	2	Shahna Chant	BENJAMIN CHANT
6003A	Best handled calf, open to children 6 - 10 years on day of show	3	Shahna Chant	JIMMY ARMISTEAD
6003B	Best handled calf, open to children 11 - 12 years on day of show	1	TYSON CHANT	TYSON CHANT
6003B	Best handled calf, open to children 11 - 12 years on day of show	2	MONTANA ROSS	MONTANA ROSS
6003B	Best handled calf, open to children 11 - 12 years on day of show	3	JOSEPH CHANT	JOSEPH CHANT
6005	Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 5 years and under on day of show)	1	Shahna Chant	HENRY CHANT

## Cattle Results 2019

6005	Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 5 years and under on day of show)	2	Glenn Ross	OLIVIA GALLAGHER
6005	Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 5 years and under on day of show)	3	Shahna Chant	REBEKAH CHANT
6005A	Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 6 - 10 years on day of show)	1	Shahna Chant	NELLIE ARMISTEAD
6005A	Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 6 - 10 years on day of show)	2	Shahna Chant	ISABELLA KAMPMAN
6005A	Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 6 - 10 years on day of show)	3	Shahna Chant	LACHLAN CHANT
6005B	Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 11 - 12 years on day of show)	1	Shahna Chant	JOSEPH CHANT
6005B	Best Fancy Dressed Calf (handler 11 - 12 years on day of show)	2	Shahna Chant	THOMAS RICHES
6006A	GRAND CHAMPION CALF	1	Glenn Ross	GLENNKENNY LEMONHEAD MAYBELL
6006B	RESERVE CHAMPION CALF	1	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK ASTINA 399

Cattle Results 2019

6111	Heifer, born in 2019	1	Glenn Ross	GLENNKENNY LEMONHEAD MAYBELL
6111	Heifer, born in 2019	2	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK ASTINA 399
6111	Heifer, born in 2019	3	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK MOIRA 423
6112	Heifer, born between 1/7/18 and 31/12/18	1	Glenn Ross	GLENNKENNY PRIDE IRENE
6113	Heifer, 1/1/18 and 30/6/18	1	Shahna Chant	SARANDO SARAH 7316
6114	JUNIOR CHAMPION DAIRY HEIFER	1	Glenn Ross	GLENNKENNY PRIDE IRENE
6115	RESERVE JUNIOR DAIRY HEIFER	1	Shahna Chant	SARAMDO SARAH 7316
6116	Heifer, 2 years in milk, born between 1/07/17 and 31/12/17	1	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK FAITH 314
6117	Heifer, 2.5 years in milk, born between 1/1/17 and 30/6/17	1	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK VIOLET 271
6117	Heifer, 2.5 years in milk, born between 1/1/17 and 30/6/17	2	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK JASMINE 257
6118	Cow, 3 years in milk, born between 1/7/16 and 31/12/16	1	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK MOIRA 242
6118	Cow, 3 years in milk, born between 1/7/16 and 31/12/16	2	Gordon & Dorothy R	IVANHOE ILLUSION 68
6120	INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION DAIRY COW	1	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK MOIRA 242
6121	RESERVE INTERMEDIATECHAMPION DAIRY COW	1	Gordon & Dorothy R	IVANHOE ILLUSION 68
6123	Cow, 4 years in milk, born 2015	1	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK GRAN 161
6124	Cow, 5 years & over in milk, born 2014 or earlier	1	Glenn Ross	BUSHLEA OTTENS MAYBELL
6124	Cow, 5 years & over in milk, born 2014 or earlier	2	Gordon & dorothy R	IVANHOE ILLUSION 67
6124	Cow, 5 years & over in milk, born 2014 or earlier	3	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK NANCY 156
6125	Best Vessel	1	Glenn Ross	BUSHLEA OTTENS MAYBELL
6125	Best Vessel	2	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK MOIRA 242

Cattle Results 2019

6127	SENIOR CHAMPION DAIRY COW	1	Glenn Ross Gordon & Dorothy	BUSHLEA OTTENS MAYBELL
6126	RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION DAIRY COW	1	Robertson	IVANHOE ILLUSION 67
6152	Dairy Junior Handlers under 15 years	1	Shahna Chant	TYSON CHANT
6152	Dairy Junior Handlers under 15 years	2	Shahna Chant	LACHLAN CHANT
6152	Dairy Junior Handlers under 15 years	3	Glenn Ross	MONTANA ROSS
6221	Pair of Dairy Heifers " owned by exhibitor, dry from dry heifer classes	1	Glenn Ross	GLENNKENNY
6221	Pair of Dairy Heifers " owned by exhibitor, dry from dry heifer classes	2	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK
6222	Group of 3 Dairy Females any age, owned by exhibitor	1	Glenn Ross	GLENNKENNY
6222	Group of 3 Dairy Females any age, owned by exhibitor	2	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK
6222	Group of 3 Dairy Females any age, owned by exhibitor	3	Gordon & Dorothy	RIVANHOE
6223	SUPREME DAIRY EXHIBIT	1	Glenn Ross	BUSHLEA OTTENS MAYBELL
6224	MOST SUCCESSFUL DAIRY EXHIBITOR	1	Shahna Chant	ELMS PARK

Cattle Results 2019

7003	Heifer, over 12 months & not over 16 months Born on or between 1 July 2018 & 31 Oct 2018	1	David Mckay	MARSCHAY MASIE
7003	Heifer, over 12 months & not over 16 months Born on or between 1 July 2018 & 31 Oct 2018	2	Emily Elsom	INJEMIRA PRINCESS
7003	Heifer, over 12 months & not over 16 months Born on or between 1 July 2018 & 31 Oct 2018	3	Emily Elsom	KANIMBLA TIA MARIA
7004	Heifer, over 16 months & not over 20 months Born on or between 1 March 2018 & 30 June 2018	1	James Waddell	LAWALUK PRIMROSE
7004	Heifer, over 16 months & not over 20 months Born on or between 1 March 2018 & 30 June 2018	2	Matt Dickinson	BG PRISCILLA
7000C	Grand Champion Heifer	1	James Waddell	LAWALUK PRIMROSE
7000B	Reserve Grand Champion Heifer	1	David McKay	MARSCHAY MASIE
7007	Bull, under 12 months Born on or after 1 Nov 2018	1	Steve OBrien	ARDEEN PHANTOM
7007	Bull, under 12 months Born on or after 1 Nov 2018	2	Steve OBrien	ARDEEN PRIMUS
7008	Bull, over 12 months & not over 16 months. Born on or between 1 July 2018 & 31 Oct 2018	1	David Mckay	MARSCLAY PONCHO
7009	Bull, over 16 months & not over 20 months Born on or between 1 March 2018 & 30 June 2018	1	David Mckay	MARSCHAY PACKMAN
7009	Bull, over 16 months & not over 20 months Born on or between 1 March 2018 & 30 June 2018	2	James Waddell	LAWALUK PATRICK
7006B	Grand Champion Bull	1	David McKay	MARSCHAY PACKMAN
7006B	Reserve Grand Champion Bull	2	Steve OBrien	ARDEEN PHANTOM
7151	Belted Galloway Female 9 - 14 months	1	Hettie Biersteker	SILVAN PARK POOKA
7151	Belted Galloway Female 9 - 14 months	2	Hettie Biersteker	SILVAN PARK PRINCESS

Cattle Results 2019

7153	Belted Galloway Female 21 - 26 months Belted Galloway Champion & Reserve Champion	1	Hettie Biersteker	SILVAN PARK NOLA
7154A	Female Belted Galloway Champion & Reserve Champion	1	Hettie Biersteker	SILVAN PARK POOKA
7154A	Female	2	Hettie Biersteker	SILVAN PARK NOLA
7232	Charolais Female 15 - 20 months	1	James Waddell	LAWALUK PRIMROSE
7234A	Charolais Champion & Reserve Champion Female	1	James Waddell	LAWALUK PRIMROSE
7236	Charolais Bull 15 - 20 months	1	James Waddell	LAWALUK PATRICK
7238A	Charolais Champion & Reserve Champion Male	1	James Waddell	LAWALUK PATRICK
7352	Lowline Female 15 - 20 months	1	Matt Dickinson	BG PRISCILLA
7354	Lowline Female 27 months & over	1	Matt Dickinson	BG KATE
7354	Lowline Female 27 months & over	2	Steve Obrien	ARDEEN MYSTIQUE
7354A	Lowline Champion & Reserve Champion Female	1	Matt Dickinson	BG PRISCILLA
7354A	Lowline Champion & Reserve Champion Female	2	Matt Dickinson	BG KATE
7355	Lowline Bull 9 - 14 months	1	Steve Obrien	ARDEEN PHANTOM
7355	Lowline Bull 9 - 14 months	2	Steve Obrien	ARDEEN PRIMUS
7358	Lowline Bull 27 months & over	1	Matt Dickinson	BG NEVETT
7358A	Lowline Champion & Reserve Champion Male	1	Steve OBrien	ARDEEN PHANTOM
7358A	Lowline Champion & Reserve Champion Male	2	Steve OBrien	ARDEEN PRIMUS
7359	Lowline Group of Three - best 3 head, any age, both sexes to be represented	1	Matt Dickinson	GROUP
7359	Lowline Group of Three - best 3 head, any age, both sexes to be represented	2	Steve Obrien	ARDEEN PHANTOM, PRIMUS AND MYSTIQUE

Cattle Results 2019

7401	Poll Hereford Female 9 - 14 months	1	Emily Elsom	KANIMBLA TIA MARIA
7401	Poll Hereford Female 9 - 14 months	2	Emily Elsom	INJEMIRA PRINCESS
7404A	Poll Hereford Champion & Reserve Champion Female	1	Emily Elsom	KANIMBLA TIA MARIA
7404A	Poll Hereford Champion & Reserve Champion Female	2	Emily Elsom	INJEMIRA PRINCESS
7405	Poll Hereford Bull 9 - 14 months	1	Grace Elsom	EMIGRACE PABLO
7408	Poll Hereford Bull 27 months & over	1	Grace Elsom	EMIGRACE NED
7408A	Poll Hereford Champion & Reserve Champion Male	1	Grace Elsom	EMIGRACE NED
7408A	Poll Hereford Champion & Reserve Champion Male	2	Grace Elsom	EMIGRACE PABLO
7409	Poll Hereford Group of Three - best 3 head, any age, both sexes to be represented	1	Grace Elsom	
7461	Shorthorn Female 9 - 14 months	1	David Mckay	MARSCHAY MASIE
7464A	Shorthorn Champion & Reserve Champion Female	1	David McKay	MARSCHAY MASIE
7465	Shorthorn Bull 9 - 14 months	1	David Mckay	MARSCHAY PONCHO
7466	Shorthorn Bull 15 - 20 months	1	David Mckay	MARCHAY PACKMAN
7467	Shorthorn Bull 21 - 26 months	1	David Mckay	MARSHAY NEURO
7468A	Shorthorn Champion & Reserve Champion Male	1	David McKay	MARSCHAY NEURO
7468A	Shorthorn Champion & Reserve Champion Male	2	David McKay	MARSCHAY PONCHO
7469	Shorthorn Group of Three - best 3 head, any age, both sexes to be represented	1	David Mckay	GROUP
7604	Miniature Belted Galloway Female 27 months & over	1	Helen Daly	TARXIEW HILL NELLIE
7604A	Miniature Belted Galloway Champion & Reserve Champion Female	1	Helen Daly	TARXIEW HILL NELLIE
7901	Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years	1	Grace Elsom	GRACE ELSOM

Cattle Results 2019

7901	Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years	2		HENRY DICKINSON
7901	Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years	3		EMMA DICKINSON
7901	Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years	4		ELLIE SINCLAIR
7901	Beef Junior Handler 15 - 25 years	5		NOAH ESMONDE
7902	Beef Junior Handlers under 15 years	1	Emily Elsom	EMILY ELSOM
7902	Beef Junior Handlers under 15 years	2		ETHAN JOHNS
7906	Beef Junior Judging 15 - 25 years	1		HENRY DICKINSON
7906	Beef Junior Judging 15 - 25 years	2		EMMA DICKINSON
7906	Beef Junior Judging 15 - 25 years	3		NOAH ESMONDE
7907	Beef Junior Judging under 15 years	1	Emily Elsom	EMILY ELSOM
7907	Beef Junior Judging under 15 years	2		ETHAN JOHNS
7952	British White Female 15 - 20 months	1	George Rogers	DARNUM PARK CORA
7952	British White Female 15 - 20 months British White Champion & Reserve Champion	2	George Rogers	DARNUM PARK DAKOTA
7954A	Female British White Champion & Reserve Champion	1	George Rogers	DARNUM PARK CORA
7954A	Female	2	George Rogers	DARNUM PARK DAKOTA
7990	Supreme Interbreed Male Champion	1	David McKay	MARSCHAY NEURO
7990	Supreme Interbreed Male Champion	2	Grace Elsom	EMIGRACE NED
7991	Supreme Interbreed Female Champion	1	James Waddell	LAWALUK PRIMROSE
7991	Supreme Interbreed Female Champion	2	David McKay	MARSCHAY MASIE
7992	Open Group of Three	1	David McKay	MARSCHAY
7994	Most Successful Beef Exhibitor	1	Emily & Grace Elsom	EMIGRACE
7995	Supreme Beef Exhibit	1	James Waddell	LAWALUK PRIMROSE